



		FM Z2-2B 63B	FM Z2-2C 63A	FM Z2-2C 10A	FM Z2-2C 63C	FM Z2-2A 72	FM Z2-2C 10C	Specification and Part Number	
Rotation		CCW	CCW	CCW	CCW	CW	CCW		
Engine Mfr.	Harley Davidson - 29503-56R	X	-	-	-	-	-	FMZ2-2B63C 10 005 232	
	Harley Davidson - 29501-62	-	X	-	-	-	-	FMZ2-2C63A 10 005 247	
	Harley Davidson	-	-	X	-	-	-	FMZ2-2C10A 10 005 267	
	Joe Hunt	-	-	-	X	-	-	FMZ2-2C63C 10 005 262	
		-	-	-	-	X	-	FMZ2 2A72 10 004 673	
		-	-	-	-	-	X	FMZ2 2C10C	
Ref. No.	Part Number	Part Number	Number Used						Description
1	10 000 894	10S12D	4	4	4	4	4	4	End cap screw 10-24 x 3/4
2	10 000 022	BY2430	1	1	1	1	1	1	End cap
3	10 082 498	H2498	1	1	1	1	1	1	End cap gasket
4	10 004 028	6S6U	1	1	1	1	1	1	Support screw 6-32 x 3/8
5	10 042 458	D2458	1	1	1	1	1	1	Support screw washer, #6
6	10 000 668	8S6G	4	4	4	4	4	4	Support screw 8-32 x 3/8
7	10 003 135	LX4631	1	1	1	1	-	1	Bearing Support
7A	10 003 407	MX4631	-	-	-	-	1	-	Bearing Support
8	10 010 845	E2493	1	1	1	1	1	1	Outer grease retainer washer
9	10 145 949	D5949A	1	1	1	1	1	1	Cam end bearing
10	10 112 492	A2492C	1	1	1	1	1	1	Inner grease retaining washer

Ref. No.	Part Number	Number Used						Description	
		63B	63A	10A	63C	72	10C		
11	10 252 479	QT2480	1	-	-	-	-	-	Rotor
12	10 013 206	FP2480	-	1	1	-	1	-	Rotor
13	10 015 573	YT2480	-	-	-	1	-	1	Rotor
14	10 101 498	B1498B	1	1	1	1	1	1	Bearing snap ring
15	10 105 949	C5949	1	1	1	1	1	1	Drive end bearing
17	10 131 498	B1498D	1	1	1	1	1	1	Shaft snap ring
18	10 010 215	SXY2433	1	-	-	-	1	-	Condenser
19	10 011 416	AXMR2433	-	1	1	1	-	1	Condenser
20	10 013 062	8S5NA	1	1	1	1	1	1	Condenser screw 8-32 x 5/16
21	10 082 788	H2788	1	1	1	1	-	1	Cam wick
21A	10 072 788	G2788	-	-	-	-	1	-	Cam Wick
22	10 025 969	B5969	1	1	1	1	1	1	Support screw washer
23	10 001 930	8S6U	1	1	1	1	1	1	Support screw 8-32 x 3/8
24	10 011 694	6S6Z	1	1	1	1	1	1	Terminal screw 6-32 x 3/8
25	10 422 437	B2437A	1	1	1	1	-	1	Point set
25A	10 412 437	A2437A	-	-	-	-	1	-	Point Set
26	10 011 884	C1498G	1	1	1	1	1	1	Fulcrum pin snap ring
27	10.001 077	8S10N	-	1	1	-	1	-	Block screw 8-32 x 5/8
28	10 000 443	8LW6	-	1	1	-	1	-	Screw lockwasher
29	10 011 698	E1355	-	1	1	-	1	-	Insulating block
30	10 011 707	B2468	-	1	1	-	1	-	Ground lock and key assembly
31	10 011 109	A2491	-	1	1	-	1	-	Ground lock spring ball
32	10 011 110	C3970	-	1	1	-	1	-	Ground lock spring
33	10 000 240	10LW2	-	1	1	-	1	-	Screw lockwasher
34	10 011 708	10S8N	-	1	1	-	1	-	Terminal wire screw 10-24 x 1/2
35	10 001 717	B3967	2	2	2	2	2	2	Coil lead spring
36	10 001 724	Q2477C	1	1	1	1	1	1	Coil
37	10 001 216	25SS18A	2	2	2	-	-	-	Coil setscrew 1/4-20 x 1-1/8
38	10 010 938	31SS14A	-	-	-	2	2	2	Coil setscrew 5/16-24 x 7/8
39	10 003 633	RW2425	1	-	-	-	-	-	Housing
39A	10 004 123	QX2425	-	-	-	-	1	-	Housing
40	10 011 631	EU2425	-	1	1	-	-	-	Housing
41	10 004 043	FW2425	-	-	-	1	-	1	Housing
42	10 018 016	A195A	1	1	1	1	1	1	Nameplate
43	10 022 514	B2514B	1	1	1	1	1	1	Ground switch complete
44	10 000 248	8N1	3	3	3	3	3	3	Nut
45	10 000 760	8LW5	1	1	1	1	1	1	Screw lockwasher
46	10 000 443	8LW6	1	1	1	1	1	1	Screw lockwasher, #1208
47	10 003 635	K2457A	1	1	1	1	1	1	Switch bushing
48	10 036 018	C6018	2	2	2	2	2	2	Insulating washer
49	10 004 230	J2499A	1	-	-	1	-	1	Terminal wire
50	10 011 709	M2499A	-	1	1	-	1	-	Terminal wire
51	10 010 784	8S14N	1	1	1	1	1	1	Switch screw 8-32 x 7/8
52	10 001 818	6S4U	2	1	1	-	1	-	Cover screw 6-32 x 1/4
53	10 004 099	B6030A	2	1	1	2	1	2	Vent cover
54	10 003 564	C6032B	2	1	1	2	1	2	Vent screen
55	10 112 492	A2492C	1	1	1	1	1	1	Inner seal washer
56	10 073 861	G3861	1	1	1	1	1	1	Shaft seal
57	10 012 492	A2492A	1	1	1	1	1	1	Outer seal washer
58	10 016 234	L2671	-	1	1	-	1	-	Drive Housing
59	10 016 230	25S9G	-	4	4	-	4	-	Housing Screw 1/4-20 x 9/16
60	10 016 228	C5950D	-	1	1	-	1	-	Drive Housing Bearing
61	10 016 229	P142	-	1	1	-	1	-	Drive Housing Gear
62	10 016 224	E5931D	-	1	1	-	1	-	Drive Housing Gear Pin